DUKE ENERGY CORP

DUKE ENERGY CORP

ISIN:  US26441C2044

Overview

2024/09/18 22:00:02

Price
115.88 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
High
Low
Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades

Last size

-0.73% (-0.85)

US26441C2044
DUK
NYSE
usb
Utilities
Stock
81,044 EUR
S&P 500

115.00 USD (10,400)
115.88 USD (100)
116.63 USD

117.175 USD

115.29 USD

116.73 USD
116.180093 USD
2,253,537
261,879,567.56
44,506

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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WKN: 26441C204
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research
on sector | on market
Download

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=23939592
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US26441C2044&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US26441C2044&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c65bd08d976a242c56a603f1dbb72fb0d3cd61bda004c9f57e62d23d41b8dcba&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=418bc154e9e556952&time=1726777482&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b571f5220f7f9cc2998bc8baa7dc4bcd076386c8533358963af7be7c3d8dcd95&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3752782a1dc5bcb66&time=1726777482&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=25d24eb2ab9d90e226eb12f4628a496ff623f0f813ab86b1d9bce1627f783db8&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=a088be86f4d1cc1bd&time=1726777482&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92d1f16566d48ffefc432f9b3bede0b6216c547cc3e5583180a70a0fd8a31c56&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b3f571d6a76efa13f&time=1726777482&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=59e8607e19c368fd2311f813931c063f3ddce20197fbabf9fc1319a2a03611d4&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=fcee71aa258fd9366&time=1726777482&tool=RSC

DUKE ENERGY CORP

Details

2024/09/18 22:00:02

Price
115.88 USD
Difference © -073%(-0.85)
General attributes
ISIN US26441C2044
Symbol DUK
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 81,044 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 115.00 USD (10,400)
Ask (Ask size) 115.88 USD (100)
Open 116.63 USD
High 117.175 USD
Low 115.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 116.73 USD
VWAP 116.180093 USD
Volume (pcs) 2,253,537
Trading volume 261,879,567.56
Number of trades 44,506
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.69% +17.45% +23.62%
Perf (abs.) +18.00 +15.60  +20.06
Beta - - -
Volatility  14.90 15.91 18.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]
Vienna Stock
Exchange
Tradegate
Stuttgart

NYSE

Munich

Date

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/

Time Price

116.78 USD (2,566,466
114.29 USD (2,943,691
106.51 USD (2,891,485
98.52 USD (3,072,991
118.31 USD (2024/09/16
90.09 USD (2024/03/01
118.31 USD (2024/09/16
83.06 USD (2023/10/06

Trading volume
(mio.)

17:32 104.88 EUR 0.00

22:02 104.36 EUR 0.01

21:57 104.20 EUR 0.00

22:00 115.88 USD 261.88

08:03 105.20 EUR 0.00

= OO O =

Number of
trades

5

44,506
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US26441C2044
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=260273118
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66582293
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66656344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66656343
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London Stock
Exchange
Hanover
Hamburg
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/05/
22

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

2024/09/
18

15:30

17:25

17:25

16:34

19:31

08:08

103.90 USD

104.88 EUR

104.88 EUR

105.32 EUR

104.66 EUR

104.76 EUR

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805508
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307253971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66702346
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66567173
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66551365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66551390

DUKE ENERGY CORP

Company profile

Company Logo

=, DUKE
é ENERGY.

Contact Details

DUKE ENERGY CORP.

525 South Tryon Street - 28202-1803

Charlotte

Telefon: +1-800-488-3853
Fax: +1-800-330-2598

E-mail: -
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Idalene Kesner
Annette Clayton
Caroline Dorsa
Derrick Burks

E. McKee

John Herron
Michael Pacilio
Nicholas
Fanandakis
Robert Davis
Theodore Craver
Thomas Skains
Webster Dunbar
William Webster
Lynn J. Good
Brian Savoy
Dhiaa M. Jamil
Harry K. Sideris
Julie S. Janson
Kodwo Ghartey-
Tagoe

Louis Renjel
Melody

Birmingham-Byrd

R. Alexander
Glenn

Ronald R. Reising

Steven K. Young

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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